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ELICOS

General English
(Elementary-Advanced)

101024 10-70 Weekly $10/week $260/week - - -300

104397J

106009K

106010F

107438C

105475C

110020C

100534

112585E

111834A

52

52

52

52

104

52

52

38

104

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

  300 

  300 

  300 

  400 

  500 

  300 

  300 

  600 

  500 

  14,500 

  15,000 

  15,500 

  15,500 

  30,000 

  14,500 

  14,500 

  10,000 

  28,000

  15,100 

  15,600 

  16,100 

  16,200 

  30,800 

  15,100 

  15,100 

  10,900 

  28,800

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000 

  1,000

  14,100 

  14,600 

  15,100 

  15,200 

  29,800 

  14,100 

  14,100 

  9,900 

  27,800

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

VET Courses (Standalone Options)

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Hospitality Courses

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of
Leadership & Management

Graduate Diploma of
Management (Learning)

Diploma of Information
Technology (IT)

Advanced Diploma of
Information Technology (IT)

Certificate IV in Accounting
and Bookkeeping

Diploma of Accounting

Certificate III in Individual
Support

Diploma of Community
Services

109890M

109571D

105474D

52

26

26

Quartely

Quartely

Quartely

  1,200 

  200 

  100

  15,500 

  7,000 

  5,500 

  19,000 

  7,200 

  5,600

  -   

  2,000 

  1,000

  19,000 

  5,200 

  4,600

  300 

  -

-

  1,500 30,000 31,800 3,000 28,800  300

Certificate III in Commercial
Cookery

Certificate IV in Kitchen
Management

Diploma of Hospitality
Management 

Total fees for 2 years
Hospitality Package
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Fees and Charges 2024 Offshore (Level 3 Countries)
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LLN test and english placement test available (FREE)
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VET Courses (Packaged options)- IT Courses

107438C

105475C

52

104

Monthly

Monthly

$400

$500

  15,500 

  30,000

$16,200

$30,500

  1,000 

  1,000

$15,200

$29,500

  300 

  -

Diploma of Information
Technology (IT)

Advanced Diploma of
Information Technology (IT)

$900156 45,500 46,700 2,000 44,700   300
Total fees for 3 years
IT Package

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Accounting

110020C

100534

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

$300

$300

  14,500 

  14,500

  15,100 

  14,800

  1,000 

  1,000

  14,100 

  13,800

  300

-

Certificate IV in Accounting
and Bookkeeping

Diploma of Accounting

$600104   29,000   29,900 2,000   27,900300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Accounting Package

104397J

106009K

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

  300 

  300

  14,500 

  15,000

  15,100 

  15,300

  1,000 

  1,000

  14,100 

  14,300

  300 

 -

VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Diploma of Leadership and Grad Diploma 

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Healthcare

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of
Leadership & Management

600104  29,500 30,400 2,000   28,400  300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Leadership and
Management package

104397J

106010F

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

  300 

  300

  14,500 

  15,500

  15,100 

  15,800

  1,000 

  1,000

  14,100 

  14,800

  300 

 -

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Graduate Diploma of
Management (Learning)

600 30,000 30,900 2,000   28,900  300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Diploma of Leadership
and Grad Diploma Package

104

112585E

112585E

38

104

Monthly

Monthly

  600 

  500

  10,000 

  28,000

  10,900 

  28,500

  1,000 

  1,000

  9,900 

  27,500

  300 

 -

Certificate III in
Individual Support

Diploma of Community
Services

1,100 38,000 39,400 2,000   37,400  300Total fees for 142 weeks
Heathcare Package 142

VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Leadership and Management 

Fees may change during your course of study. Blue Lotus reserves the right to discontinue or alter any course date, tuition or service fee, location, timetable or staffing without prior notice.

This will constitute a provider default and all tuition fees will be handled in accordance with Blue Lotus College Refund Policy.

Interest will not be credited to Student Fees or disbursements and therefore no interest will be recovered by students in the event of cancellation.

Students must maintain valid Overseas Student Health Care insurance throughout their enrollment.

*Conditions apply


