

## Fees and Charges 2024 Offshore (Level 3 Countries)

Course  ELICOS  General English (Elementary-Advanced)  VET Courses (Standalone)  Diploma of Leadership	CRICOS code	Duration (weeks)	Intake	Material Fees	Enrolment Fees	Tuition Fees	Total Fees & Charges	Scholarship	Effective Price			
General English (Elementary-Advanced)  VET Courses (Standalone	101024								Frice			
VET Courses (Standalone	101024				·							
		10-70	Weekly	\$10/week	300	\$260/week	-	-	-			
Diploma of Leadership	VET Courses (Standalone Options)											
and Management	104397J	52	Monthly	300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100			
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	106009К	52	Monthly	300	300	15,000	15,600	1,000	14,600			
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	106010F	52	Monthly	300	300	15,500	16,100	1,000	15,100			
Diploma of Information Technology (IT)	107438C	52	Monthly	400	300	15,500	16,200	1,000	15,200			
Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (IT)	105475C	104	Monthly	500	300	30,000	30,800	1,000	29,800			
Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	110020C	52	Monthly	300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100			
Diploma of Accounting	100534	52	Monthly	300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100			
Certificate III in Individual Support	112585E	38	Monthly	600	300	10,000	10,900	1,000	9,900			
Diploma of Community Services	111834A	104	Monthly	500	300	28,000	28,800	1,000	27,800			
VET Courses (Packaged o	options)-	Hospitali	ty Courses									
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	109890М	52	Quartely	1,200	300	15,500	19,000	-	19,000			
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	109571D	26	Quartely	200	-	7,000	7,200	2,000	5,200			
Diploma of Hospitality Management	105474D	26	Quartely	100	-	5,500	5,600	1,000	4,600			
Total fees for 2 years Hospitality Package				1,500	300	30,000	31,800	3,000	28,800			
				45		JBLC	Blue	e Lotus				
				THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY								



## Fees and Charges 2024 Offshore (Level 3 Countries)

Course	CRICOS code	Duration (weeks)	Intake	Material Fees	Enrolment Fees	Tuition Fees	Total Fees & Charges	Scholarship	Effective Price	
VET Courses (Packaged options)- IT Courses										
Diploma of Information Technology (IT)	107438C	52	Monthly	\$400	300	15,500	\$16,200	1,000	\$15,200	
Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (IT)	105475C	104	Monthly	\$500	-	30,000	\$30,500	1,000	\$29,500	
Total fees for 3 years IT Package		156		\$900	300	45,500	46,700	2,000	44,700	
VET Courses (Packaged options) - Accounting										
Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	110020C	52	Monthly	\$300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100	
Diploma of Accounting	100534	52	Monthly	\$300	-	14,500	14,800	1,000	13,800	
Total fees and charges for 2 years Accounting Package		104		\$600	300	29,000	29,900	2,000	27,900	
VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Leadership and Management										
Diploma of Leadership and Management	104397J	52	Monthly	300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100	
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	106009К	52	Monthly	300	-	15,000	15,300	1,000	14,300	
Total fees and charges for 2 years Leadership and Management package		104		600	300	29,500	30,400	2,000	28,400	
VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Diploma of Leadership and Grad Diploma										
Diploma of Leadership and Management	104397J	52	Monthly	300	300	14,500	15,100	1,000	14,100	
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	106010F	52	Monthly	300	-	15,500	15,800	1,000	14,800	
Total fees and charges for 2 years Diploma of Leadership and Grad Diploma Package		104		600	300	30,000	30,900	2,000	28,900	
VET Courses (Packaged options)- Healthcare										
Certificate III in Individual Support	112585E	38	Monthly	600	300	10,000	10,900	1,000	9,900	
Diploma of Community Services	112585E	104	Monthly	500	-	28,000	28,500	1,000	27,500	
Total fees for 142 weeks Heathcare Package		142		1,100	300	38,000	39,400	2,000	37,400	
LLN test and english placement test available (FREE)										

## \*Conditions apply

Fees may change during your course of study. Blue Lotus reserves the right to discontinue or alter any course date, tuition or service fee, location, timetable or staffing without prior notice.

This will constitute a provider default and all tuition fees will be handled in accordance with Blue Lotus College Refund Policy.

Interest will not be credited to Student Fees or disbursements and therefore no interest will be recovered by students in the event of cancellation.

Students must maintain valid Overseas Student Health Care insurance throughout their enrollment.